ATLAS ARTERIA GROUP

ATLAS ARTERIA GROUP

ISIN:  AU0000013559 WKN:

Overview

2024/04/19 08:10:45

Price
5.36 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.11%(-0.06)

AU0000013559
ALX

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Transport
Stock

0

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

5.36 AUD (16,317)
5.39 AUD (164)
5.39 AUD

5.41 AUD

5.335 AUD

5.42 AUD
5.364273 AUD
1,743,690
9,353,628.68
4,021

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000013559&ID_NOTATION=33031916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2535ff5c0bfd0bba03abfe57f763182c0f84ba9d00287adae84ce4112e8c9a3e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72c2a0cb9e0ada932&time=1713702010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5853089b87cf4350c578ed98d16a0b0b43b4b1192a12b8d87a0f340b59e570e8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e239bf4bb9409e02a&time=1713702010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75b3561a096a1fd3b3897b31b53f541f90c41bed79e3b5a9dd3f7eacd4aa75f0&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba11483f118ab4515&time=1713702010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c07b01e14bc92b1d428cf47415e1603e7568141214eb9faf74495a35d4e51d45&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6f9a5d22d3c83fed&time=1713702010&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f58451e5839ddb1216231f3835ebcef8ae2a335d8fd8a24436a86dfc7bdce9b0&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f0d681a0c69baaf4&time=1713702010&tool=RSC

ATLAS ARTERIA GROUP

Details

2024/04/19 08:10:45

Price
5.36 AUD
Difference © -1.11%(-0.06)
General attributes
ISIN AU0000013559
Symbol ALX
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap 0
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.36 AUD (16,317)
Ask (Ask size) 5.39 AUD (164)
Open 5.39 AUD
High 5.41 AUD
Low 5.335 AUD
Close (prev. day) 5.42 AUD
VWAP 5.364273 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,743,690
Trading volume 9,353,628.68
Number of trades 4,021
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.11%  -17.28% -8.35%
Perf (abs.) -0.06 -1.12 -0.49
Beta 1.06 0.88 0.72
Volatility 23.50 21.61 25.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:05 3.18 EUR
19
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:06 3.16 EUR
19
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/04/ 19:35 3.41 USD
19
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:30 3.18 EUR
19
Australian Securities 2024/04/ 08:10 5.36 AUD

Sy

5.33 AUD (2,529,539
5.30 AUD (2,336,694
5.49 AUD (2,732,615
5.82 AUD (2,639,934

5.06 AUD (2024/03/27
6.74 AUD (2023/05/01
5.06 AUD (2024/03/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

.35

)
)
)
)
5.87 AUD (2024/01/09)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

3

4,021
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33031916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33043271
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34247472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567274
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ATLAS ARTERIA GROUP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

atlasArteria y"

Contact Details
ATLAS ARTERIA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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